
S.NO REFERENCE NO. REGN. NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE MOTHER'S NAME FATHER'S NAME

1 EZY/1163/2627/71185 10001 KRIVI GARG AKANKSHA GARG MOHIT GARG

2 EZY/1163/2627/71843 10002 RISHVI AGGARWAL SWATI AGARWAL ANKIT AGGARWAL

3 EZY/1163/2627/71845 10003 RISHAAN AGGARWAL SWATI AGARWAL ANKIT AGGARWAL

4 EZY/1163/2627/71749 10004 OMYA MAHAJAN DIVYA SHARMA MOHIT KUMAR MAHAJAN

5 EZY/1163/2627/71920 10005 URVISH CHANDKA SIMRAN CHANDKA HIMANSHU CHANDKA

6 EZY/1163/2627/72214 10006 JIYANA GARG SHILPA KHEMKA AMIT GARG

7 EZY/1163/2627/72211 10007 JIYANSHI GARG SHILPA KHEMKA AMIT GARG

8 EZY/1163/2627/73929 10008 YASH BANSAL ANJU BANSAL DEEPAK BANSAL

9 EZY/1163/2627/70878 10009 KIAAN KAUSHIK CHITRA KAUSHIK BHUPENDER KAUSHIK

10 - 10010 JIVIKA KHATTAR NITIKA VAID HITESH KHATTER

11 EZY/1163/2627/73066 10011 IDHIKA SACHDEVA POOJA SACHDEVA AMAN SACHDEVA

12 EZY/1163/2627/71711 10012 HARSHHIV KHANDELWAL BHAWNA MOHIT

13 EZY/1163/2627/70684 10013 HENITH SINGH UPPAL NEHA DUTTA LOVEJOT SINGH UPPAL

14 EZY/1163/2627/74302 10014 PRITISHA MAKKAR DIVYA MAKKAR ANKIT MAKKAR

15 EZY/1163/2627/73937 10015 AADYA UPPAL LAKSHIKA CHUTANI ANUBHAV UPPAL

16 EZY/1163/2627/72164 10016 KAVYA GARG KARISHMA MITTAL DUSHAN GARG

17 EZY/1163/2627/69226 10017 KIANA BHANOT NEHAL MUTHA RITESH BHANOT

18 EZY/1163/2627/73147 10018 SHARVIL GUPTA AYUSHI GUPTA AMAN GUPTA

19 EZY/1163/2627/72403 10019 HEEYAN JAIN NUPUR JAIN SAMYAK JAIN

20 EZY/1163/2627/71246 10020 PRISHA SHRIDHAR CHEENA BATRA HARSHENDU SHRIDHAR

21 EZY/1163/2627/68472 10021 KIARA DIGRA HUMAIRA DIGRA RAKESH KUMAR

22 EZY/1163/2627/70050 10022 KIAAN DIGRA SIMMI RAJIV KUMAR

23 EZY/1163/2627/73474 10023 PRASHIV PANJWANI PRIYANKA TANEJA HIMANSHU PANJWANI

24 EZY/1163/2627/74229 10024 NITHYA SHARMA NAMRATA KAPILA ROHIT SHARMA

25 EZY/1163/2627/70454 10025 GITANSH SINGHAL NISHA KANSAL DHEERAJ SINGHAL

26 EZY/1163/2627/74575 10026 MIVAAN JINDAL POOJA JINDAL NIPUN JINDAL

27 EZY/1163/2627/73323 10027 TAKSHH ARORA OSHICA ARORA SAGAR ARORA

28 EZY/1163/2627/81724 10028 MEHER VERMA DR. DIMPLE SONI DR. CHIRAG VERMA

29 EZY/1163/2627/69986 10029 SEHRAJ SINGH SD PRABHJOT KAUR S. CHARANJEET SINGH

30 EZY/1163/2627/73690 10030 SATVIK TAYAL ANNUSHREE DR. ANKUR TAYAL
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31 EZY/1163/2627/74028 10031 AGASTYA BHARDWAJ CHARU GANDHI LOVE BHARDWAJ

32 EZY/1163/2627/71462 10032 AGAM GUPTA PARUL GARG SHUBHAM GUPTA

33 EZY/1163/2627/71124 10033 NEEV AGRAWAL VEDIKA AGRAWAL -

34 EZY/1163/2627/76175 10034 VANYA GUPTA PALAK GUPTA GAURAV GUPTA

35 EZY/1163/2627/74586 10035 DHARVIK BINDAL RITU BINDAL SACHIN BIINDAL

36 EZY/1163/2627/75985 10036 GUREKAM SINGH GUNNDEEP KAUR PAWANDEEP SINGH

37 EZY/1163/2627/73081 10037 EKAMBIR SINGH NEHA KAUR MANMEET SINGH

38 EZY/1163/2627/73733 10038 RISHIK ARORA KETIKA ARORA ASHISH ARORA

39 EZY/1163/2627/70793 10039 JENIKA RUBY NARESH GUPTA

40 EZY/1163/2627/74934 10040 MAIRA SALUJA HEENA SETHI SUSHANT SALUJA

41 EZY/1163/2627/73495 10041 TARUSH BABBAR RUHINA BABBAR HARSH BABBAR

42 EZY/1163/2627/75956 10042 NISHANK SINGH MANISHA VERMA NAGENDRA SINGH

43 EZY/1163/2627/75199 10043 VAMIKA GUPTA ANJALI GUPTA KARTIKAY GUPTA

44 EZY/1163/2627/77608 10044 KAYRA DHINGRA KARISHMA KARIRA RAJAN DHINGRA

45 EZY/1163/2627/76879 10045 HITIKA GULATI ANJALI GAMBHIR PUNEET GULATI

46 EZY/1163/2627/77729 10046 SHAURYA JAIN SAVI JAIN LAKSHAY JAIN

47 EZY/1163/2627/68889 10047 ATHARV SHIVHARE RITU MAYANK SHIVHARE

48 EZY/1163/2627/72996 10048 PARIKSHIT JYOTI AMIT KUMAR

49 EZY/1163/2627/71230 10049 NITARA VATSA VISHAKHA VATSA SHUBHAM VATSA

50 EZY/1163/2627/74634 10050 KIAAN BHATIA ANJALI BHATIA ANUJ BHATIA

51 EZY/1163/2627/78043 10051 IVAAN VERMA SURBHI HANS MANISH VERMA

52 EZY/1163/2627/75937 10052 VARNIT KHANNA PRIYA AHUJA JATIN KHANNA

53 EZY/1163/2627/76676 10053 VIRAJ BHARDWAJ KARUNA SAINI HIMANSHU BHARDWAJ

54 EZY/1163/2627/77721 10054 SHARVI BEHL AMISHA RAVI BEHL

55 EZY/1163/2627/73487 10055 KIANSH KHURANA SHEETAL NAYYAR KUNWAR KHURANA

56 EZY/1163/2627/76139 10056 SAKSHAM SINGH AKANKSHA SINGH SHASHIKANT SINGH

57 EZY/1163/2627/71683 10057 PRANYA JAIN RASHI JAIN AMIT JAIN

58 EZY/1163/2627/71557 10058 NAVYA SHARMA PAYAL GUPTA SAURABH SHARMA

59 EZY/1163/2627/76390 10059 NIRVIK SINGH DUA TANYA DUA JASDEEP SINGH DUA

60 EZY/1163/2627/69828 10060 VIRAT VATS SRIPRIYA SHARMA SANDEEP VATS
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61 EZY/1163/2627/77253 10061 DIVYANSH JINDAL SONAL AGRAWAL NIKUNJ JINDAL

62 EZY/1163/2627/44834 10062 AMAYRA SHARMA SONALI ARORA SHARMA NIKHIL SHARMA

63 EZY/1163/2627/72474 10063 KRISHIV SHARMA PRIYA SHARMA SHAURYA SHARMA

64 EZY/1163/2627/78234 10064 BHAAVYA NISHA RANI MANISH TAYAL

65 EZY/1163/2627/75696 10065 JAIVIK PAHWA RINNI RANI PUNEET PAHWA

66 EZY/1163/2627/68983 10066 DHAWIN JAIN MEGHA JAIN MUKUL JAIN

67 EZY/1163/2627/77896 10067 RUBANI KUKREJA NEHA KUKREJA NIKHIL KUKREJA

68 EZY/1163/2627/75795 10068 KIYANSH AGARWAL MINI AGARWAL DHEERAJ KUMAR AGARWAL

69 EZY/1163/2627/69077 10069 MEETAKSH LADWAL SWEETY YASHPAL

70 EZY/1163/2627/77409 10070 VEER SARAVANA SURBHI RAJPAL SARAVANA KUMAR MEIVELU

71 EZY/1163/2627/78465 10071 SHIVAAY BHASIN MEHAK BHASIN ANKIT BHASIN

72 EZY/1163/2627/68703 10072 MANAN BHATT SHIKHA GUPTA ABHISHEK BHATT

73 EZY/1163/2627/72565 10073 TWISHA BANGIA AARTI BANGIA HIMANSHU BANGIA

74 EZY/1163/2627/71084 10074 ANAYA JAIN TARISHI JAIN VISHAL JAIN

75 EZY/1163/2627/71088 10075 AARVI GOEL KAJAL GOEL HARISH GOEL

76 EZY/1163/2627/77037 10076 VIVAAN AGGARWAL MONIKA NITIN AGGARWAL

77 EZY/1163/2627/76431 10077 HEER KATHURIA NEENA KATHURIA ANKIT KATHURIA

78 EZY/1163/2627/79996 10078 VIANSH GARG AKANKSHA AGARWAL NISHANT GARG

79 EZY/1163/2627/80059 10079 KREESHA SHARMA BHAWANA DINESH SHARMA

80 EZY/1163/2627/78506 10080 ADHISHTHAAN MISRA SWAYAMSIDDHA MOHANTY APOORV MISRA

81 EZY/1163/2627/73708 10081 MAANYA SETHI VEENU GOGIA NITIN SETHI

82 EZY/1163/2627/77948 10082 VAMIKA RAJWANT KAUR ROHIT KUMAR

83 EZY/1163/2627/76004 10083 AVYAAN NAGPAL DR. NEHA ARORA YATIN NAGPAL

84 EZY/1163/2627/74495 10084 KUSHAGRA CHAUDHARY DHARVI AHUJA AKSHAY CHAUDHARY

85 EZY/1163/2627/76519 10085 RANSH MALHOTRA MONIKA CHOPRA DEEPAK MALHOTRA

86 EZY/1163/2627/79532 10086 KAIRA CHAUDHRY PRATIMA CHAUDHRY BHIM CHAUDHRY

87 EZY/1163/2627/70152 10087 NAKSH ANITA AGGARWAL SUMIT AGGARWAL

88 EZY/1163/2627/76162 10088 ANVIKA SHARMA DISHA KOHLI ROHIT SHARMA

89 EZY/1163/2627/75955 10089 ADVIK SHARMA VIDHI SHARMA ASHUTOSH SHARMA

90 EZY/1163/2627/68853 10090 LAVIK NAYYAR NITASHA NAYYAR NIKHIL NAYYAR
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91 EZY/1163/2627/72157 10091 RUHAAN GUPTA SHIKHA GUPTA HARSH GUPTA

92 EZY/1163/2627/80079 10092 MANRAJ SINGH KHURANA KOMAL PREET KAUR HARNEET SINGH KHURANA

93 EZY/1163/2627/78041 10093 VIVAAN KALRA RITU ARORA SAGAR KALRA

94 EZY/1163/2627/77656 10094 DIVIK MITTAL DIVYA MITTAL KAMAL MITTAL

95 EZY/1163/2627/78827 10095 NITANT AGGARWAL ANJALI AGGARWAL NAVNEET AGGARWAL

96 EZY/1163/2627/77939 10096 DIYANA ANEJA TANVI ANEJA VANSHAJ ANEJA

97 EZY/1163/2627/77531 10097 KAYRA RUPANI NEETU DASSWANI -

98 EZY/1163/2627/80722 10098 TVISHA JAIN MEGHA JAIN RISHABH JAIN

99 EZY/1163/2627/79200 10099 DEVANSSH OM PAHWA YACHI ARORA -

100 EZY/1163/2627/80684 10100 KIYANSH AGGARWAL RAJNI AGGARWAL SHITIZ AGGARWAL

101 EZY/1163/2627/80617 10101 KELVY KUMAR MONIKA RANI RAVI KUMAR

102 EZY/1163/2627/19029 10102 SARVESH KAUSHAL ALAM NIKITA KAUSHAL ALAM KAUSHAL KUMAR ALAM

103 EZY/1163/2627/69004 10103 ARYAN TREHAN NEHA TREHAN AAKASH TREHAN

104 EZY/1163/2627/71840 10104 BHUVIKA ARORA PRITI ARORA NAVEEN ARORA

105 EZY/1163/2627/77818 10105 IRA KADYAN ANIL SUSHANT

106 EZY/1163/2627/74480 10106 NIHIRA SINHA MUKTA RINGOLA ABHISHEK SINHA

107 EZY/1163/2627/79861 10107 AVNI GUPTA ADITI GUPTA NIKHIL GUPTA

108 EZY/1163/2627/77610 10108 JAI SALUJA AAKANKSHA SALUJA PUNEET SALUJA

109 EZY/1163/2627/71726 10109 HETVI BHALLA SHILPA LAKSHAY BHALLA

110 EZY/1163/2627/80881 10110 RADHYA PRIYANKA ARORA VISHAL KAWATRA

111 EZY/1163/2627/78779 10111 SHAHMEER KHAN SHABNAM SAIFI NISSAR AHMAD

112 EZY/1163/2627/80534 10112 DHWANI GUPTA DEEPIKA AGGARWAL ASHWANI GUPTA

113 EZY/1163/2627/79241 10113 VRISHANK YADAV PRIYANKA CHAUDHARY RAVINDER YADAV

114 EZY/1163/2627/80618 10114 HANIKA GUPTA MEENAKSHI GUPTA VARUN GUPTA

115 EZY/1163/2627/69819 10115 MEHER VERMA RAJSHREE GANGARAMANI PUNEET VERMA

116 EZY/1163/2627/81106 10116 KEERAT MAHESHWARI SONAL SINGH PRASHANT MAHESHWARI

117 EZY/1163/2627/81346 10117 VIHAAN SINGHAL JYOTI SINGHAL KESHAV MADHAV SINGHAL

118 EZY/1163/2627/81341 10118 YUVAAN SINGHAL JYOTI SINGHAL KESHAV MADHAV SINGHAL

119 EZY/1163/2627/79743 10119 RIVA SALUJA RAJNI KATHURIA SALUJA AKASH SALUJA

120 EZY/1163/2627/76300 10120 AAVYA NANDITA DUTT AMIT
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121 EZY/1163/2627/79401 10121 AHAAN CHHIBBER ASHNA CHHIBBER AKSHAY CHHIBBER

122 EZY/1163/2627/71018 10122 JIYANSHI BAJAJ GARIMA BAJAJ SANJEEV BAJAJ

123 EZY/1163/2627/81830 10123 PRISHA GUPTA SHILPA GUPTA HONEY GUPTA

124 EZY/1163/2627/82450 10124 HINAYA CHADHA JYOTI CHADHA PRADEEP KUMAR

125 EZY/1163/2627/82059 10125 SHARVIL BHATIA POOJA MANIK BHATIA

126 EZY/1163/2627/81082 10126 DEVANSH SAINI INDERPREET SAINI VIVEK KUMAR SAINI

127 EZY/1163/2627/81964 10127 AYANSH AGGARWAL SAKSHI AGGARWAL TARUN AGGARWAL

128 EZY/1163/2627/82510 10128 DEVISH PINKY AGGARWAL AKSHAY KUMAR

129 EZY/1163/2627/69996 10129 MANVIK GOEL MRS. NEETIKA GOEL MR. NIKHIL GOEL

130 EZY/1163/2627/81404 10130 YASWIN AGRAWAL AARTI DHEER LALIT AGRAWAL

131 EZY/1163/2627/79988 10131 VAMIKA KATOCH KANIKA KATOCH SUMIT KATOCH

132 EZY/1163/2627/82038 10132 ANVIR VERMA PRIYA JAIN SAURABH VERMA

133 EZY/1163/2627/76327 10133 AADHYA SHUKLA SANDHYA SHUKLA ABHISHEK SHUKLA

134 EZY/1163/2627/80363 10134 SHIVENN KANDHARI DISHA KANDHARI -

135 EZY/1163/2627/79285 10135 SAANJH SETHI SONALI SETHI BHAVNESH KUMAR

136 EZY/1163/2627/79269 10136 SAHAJ SETHI SONALI SETHI BHAVNESH KUMAR

137 EZY/1163/2627/82403 10137 RIDHAAN SHARMA MRS. SHIKHA KAUSHIK MANISH SHARMA

138 EZY/1163/2627/81853 10138 PUNYAH CHOUDHARY PARUL CHUTANI ANIMESH KUMAR

139 EZY/1163/2627/80390 10139 HANSIKA KALRA VANDITA ASHISH KALRA

140 EZY/1163/2627/73538 10140 KRIVA LEEKHA TRIPTI CHHABRA CHAYAN LEEKHA

141 EZY/1163/2627/75544 10141 RIHAAN GOYAL POOJA JAMALIA ROHIT GOYAL

142 EZY/1163/2627/75023 10142 KHUSHALI SHARMA MEGHA SHARMA SUKANT SHARMA

143 EZY/1163/2627/71347 10143 SARTHAK HIRA BHANU ABHISHEK HIRA

144 EZY/1163/2627/70020 10144 VIDANSH AGARWAL MEHAK AGARWAL NIKUNJ AGARWAL

145 EZY/1163/2627/72328 10145 VIVAAN YADAV SANGEETA KUMARI NAMIT KUMAR

146 EZY/1163/2627/71035 10146 VIYAN VAID ARUNA VAID PUNEET VAID

147 EZY/1163/2627/73245 10147 AARAV HARITA BHATI RAHUL KUMAR SINGH

148 EZY/1163/2627/73161 10148 BHAVNYAS VYAS RAJNI KAPOOR VYAS KULDEEP VYAS

149 EZY/1163/2627/72708 10149 HARJASS SINGH MANMEET KAUR JASPREET SINGH

150 EZY/1163/2627/71120 10150 KAYNA TALWANI ANJALI LAKHA TALWANI KARAN
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151 EZY/1163/2627/73072 10151 KESHAV SINGHAL MANJU SINGHAL SURENDER SINGHAL

152 EZY/1163/2627/71138 10152 VRINDA BANSAL DR. MAMTA RANI DR. AJAY BANSAL

153 EZY/1163/2627/73571 10153 KIARA SHARMA PAYAL VATS RAVI SHARMA

154 EZY/1163/2627/71851 10154 RUDRA BANSAL RENU DIPESH BANSAL

155 EZY/1163/2627/70713 10155 RIVAAN BANSAL MANSI BANSAL AAKASH BANSAL

156 EZY/1163/2627/71722 10156 KRISHIV MISHRA KAMINI PARMAR KAUSHAL MISHRA

157 EZY/1163/2627/70708 10157 KIMAYA KHANNA SHEFALI BHUTANI ANMOL KHANNA

158 EZY/1163/2627/70295 10158 KAVANJOT SINGH PULKIT BINDRA MANPREET SINGH

159 EZY/1163/2627/69354 10159 DAANYA SHARMA - SAHIL

160 EZY/1163/2627/70200 10160 AAVYA KANODYA PREETI YADAV NEERAJ

161 EZY/1163/2627/70452 10161 SHANAYA TAYAL MRS. NISHA TAYAL MR. ASHISH TAYAL

162 EZY/1163/2627/69649 10162 KIYANSHA GUPTA VAISHALI SINGHAL ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA

163 EZY/1163/2627/68972 10163 KEYAAN SETHI EKTA SETHI KUNAL SETHI

164 EZY/1163/2627/69601 10164 AARVI GUPTA MUSKAN GUPTA NITIN GUPTA

165 EZY/1163/2627/71666 10165 GURFATEH KAUR RAMANDEEP KAUR JASPAL SINGH SAINI

166 EZY/1163/2627/69794 10166 KRISHIV VIRDI SUSHMA RANI VIKRAM VIRDI

167 EZY/1163/2627/74952 10167 SHANAYA GARG SONIKA GARG EAKANSH GARG

168 EZY/1163/2627/44598 10168 PRISHA MAHAJAN MONIKA MAHAJAN PANKAJ MAHAJAN

169 EZY/1163/2627/76037 10169 AMAY JAIN DR. RICHA AGARWAL JAIN DR. PULKIT JAIN

170 EZY/1163/2627/69607 10170 SHIVANSHI SAREEN KANCHAN SAREEN TANUJ SAREEN

171 EZY/1163/2627/73389 10171 ASHVITH JHINGAN ASHIMA JHINGAN SAMVIT JHINGAN

172 EZY/1163/2627/75301 10172 ANSHITA GARG MANSI GARG NITIN GARG

173 EZY/1163/2627/70855 10173 SAHIRA THAREJA SAHIBA KHURANA SAHIL

174 EZY/1163/2627/69738 10174 RIDHITAA PATEL DEEPIKA PATEL HARNISH PATEL

175 EZY/1163/2627/68880 10175 AHANA KUMAR SHEFALI KUMAR ABHINAV KUMAR

176 EZY/1163/2627/64658 10176 AADYA MEHTA TANU MEHTA GAURAV MEHTA

177 EZY/1163/2627/70107 10177 SAMAIRA GOYAL NISHIKA GOYAL ROHIT GOYAL

178 EZY/1163/2627/71910 10178 HARDIK MAHAR NAINSI DEVI SURESH SINGH

179 EZY/1163/2627/69236 10179 DEVIKA VATS NEHA SHARMA MOHIT VATS SHARMA

180 EZY/1163/2627/71692 10180 KIAAN BEHL DIVYA KHURANA GAURAV KUMAR

Page 6 of 12

NURSERY(BALVATIKA 1 / PRE-SCHOOL 1) - GENERAL CATEGORY SESSION : 2026 - 2027

Behind IDPL CHBS, Pitampura, New Delhi-110034

LAUREL HIGH - THE SCHOOL

* Kindly note your Registration No. for future reference.

LIST OF REGISTERED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION TO 



S.NO REFERENCE NO. REGN. NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE MOTHER'S NAME FATHER'S NAME

181 EZY/1163/2627/32440 10181 JASRAJ SINGH SIMRAN KAUR JASWINDER SINGH

182 EZY/1163/2627/76255 10182 MEHAR ARORA SWATI KAMRA KAPIL ARORA

183 EZY/1163/2627/72654 10183 VIVAAN DHANWANI MANGLA GUJJAR DHEERAJ DHANWANI

184 EZY/1163/2627/72672 10184 SHUBHADAA RATHOR GEETA RANI ROHIT RATHOR

185 EZY/1163/2627/75766 10185 VRINDA VASHISHT NEHA SAHNI VASHISHT ALOK VASHISHT

186 EZY/1163/2627/75711 10186 KRISHA MITTAL DAYA MITTAL ROHIT MITTAL

187 EZY/1163/2627/72661 10187 VIAAN MEHDIRATTA SHIVANI MEHDIRATTA SAHIL MEHDIRATTA

188 EZY/1163/2627/71420 10188 RISHAAN KHURANA APURVA MALIK DEVANG KHURANA

189 EZY/1163/2627/76305 10189 DHAANYA BHATIA RAJNI AJAY BHATIA

190 EZY/1163/2627/73681 10190 DWISHA MALIK PRIYANKA RANI NISHANT MALIK

191 EZY/1163/2627/76946 10191 SHIVAY SHARAN MEGHA SHARAN VIKRAM SHARAN

192 EZY/1163/2627/74560 10192 HARNOOR KAUR SIMRAN SIDANA SATNAM SINGH

193 EZY/1163/2627/70834 10193 DIVYANSH AGGARWAL RINKI SUDHANSHU AGGARWAL

194 EZY/1163/2627/76985 10194 AAVYA GOEL MAMTA GOEL SACHIN GOEL

195 EZY/1163/2627/76259 10195 BAANI BABBAR NEHA BABBAR HUNNY BABBAR

196 EZY/1163/2627/75403 10196 PRAVYA GOEL DIVYA SOOD UPENDER GOEL

197 EZY/1163/2627/76484 10197 SAHAR DEV SUNIA ARORA DEV SHEEKHR DEV

198 EZY/1163/2627/75514 10198 AVYUKT NAGPAL NEHA GHABRANI HITESH NAGPAL

199 EZY/1163/2627/74548 10199 GOURANGI AHUJA KOMAL AHUJA TARUN AHUJA

200 EZY/1163/2627/71187 10200 HRIDYANSH HIR SIMMI VAIBHAV KUMAR HIR VAIBHAV KUMAR HIR

201 EZY/1163/2627/75398 10201 AVYUKT GARG DEEPIKA GARG SHEKHAR GARG

202 EZY/1163/2627/75396 10202 MANTAVYA JUNEJA DEEPA JUNEJA SAURABH JUNEJA

203 EZY/1163/2627/75083 10203 LOVISH ASWAL SHEFALI SHARMA -

204 EZY/1163/2627/73373 10204 AVIGNA GUPTA SONALI GUPTA ASHISH GUPTA

205 EZY/1163/2627/76025 10205 KRISHAY JAIN DR. RICHA AGARWAL JAIN DR. PULKIT JAIN

206 EZY/1163/2627/75562 10206 AUDHVIK ANITA SUMESH KUMAR

207 EZY/1163/2627/75224 10207 KRISHNA A ARORA BHAVI AHUJA ABHINAV ARORA

208 EZY/1163/2627/70125 10208 AKSHIV GUPTA PRIYANKA GUPTA ABHISHEK GUPTA

209 EZY/1163/2627/72299 10209 ADISHEE JAIIN GARIMA JAIN PARITOSH JAIN

210 EZY/1163/2627/74844 10210 MANHITA BANSAL NANCY BANSAL -
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211 EZY/1163/2627/78416 10211 NIVAAN VATSA ASHWANI VATSA POOJA SHARMA

212 EZY/1163/2627/77295 10212 RIDHVI MATTA ANUJ MATTA TANVI

213 EZY/1163/2627/79327 10213 ADVIKA SATISH MEGHA

214 EZY/1163/2627/79319 10214 DEVANSH ROHIT KUMAR KANCHAN

215 EZY/1163/2627/76443 10215 AADHYA RAI PAWAN KUMAR RAI VINITA RAI

216 EZY/1163/2627/75934 10216 EKANSH MITTAL MANISH MITTAL MANISHA AGGARWAL

217 EZY/1163/2627/78496 10217 GURSUKHMAN RAGHUDEEP SINGH SHIVANI

218 EZY/1163/2627/78812 10218 KAASHVI VASISHT ANSHUL VASISHT SHWETA VASISHT

219 EZY/1163/2627/78783 10219 KABIR CHADHA KARAN CHADHA GEETIKA KATARIA

220 EZY/1163/2627/79057 10220 KIMAYA DODA NIKHIL DODA AYUSHI VERMA

221 EZY/1163/2627/71266 10221 KRISHAY KARAN ISSAR KARAN ISSAR RICHA ISSAR

222 EZY/1163/2627/77999 10222 LAVAANYA GUPTA UJJWAL GOPAL GUPTA SHWETA SINGHAL

223 EZY/1163/2627/79060 10223 PRISSHA SONIK AKSHIT SONIK KOMAL ARORA

224 EZY/1163/2627/80050 10224 YUVAAN SHOKEEN RAVI KUMAR SONIA RATHI

225 EZY/1163/2627/75144 10225 AARADHYA RAHUL ISHA

226 EZY/1163/2627/73171 10226 YADHYA SHARMA AASHISH SHARMA HEENA

227 EZY/1163/2627/79326 10227 MANSH TUTEJA MANIK TUTEJA TANYA TUTEJA

228 EZY/1163/2627/69190 10228 KINAYA GULATI ASHISH GULATI SAUMYA GULATI

229 EZY/1163/2627/71747 10229 MISHIKA GUPTA MANOJ GUPTA NEHA GUPTA

230 EZY/1163/2627/78281 10230 IDHANT KHURANA ALOK KHURANA SUPREET KAUR

231 EZY/1163/2627/68720 10231 AASHVI DUTT RAJNIKANT ARCHANA VERMA

232 EZY/1163/2627/78939 10232 VIVAAN PREMWANI RISHI PREMWANI PRIYANKA PREMWANI

233 EZY/1163/2627/78430 10233 SARTHAK YADAV DHARMENDRA YADAV SANGEETA

234 EZY/1163/2627/78194 10234 REYANSH PURI PULKIT PURI ANSHIKA KAUR CHANI

235 EZY/1163/2627/74244 10235 PRANIKA DHINGRA ROHIT DHINGRA VANITA ARORA

236 EZY/1163/2627/77398 10236 NIYATI SINGH VIPIN SINGH CHANDRIKA GAUTAM

237 EZY/1163/2627/78920 10237 MEHER GUPTA GAURAV KRISHAN GUPTA SURBHI MADAN

238 EZY/1163/2627/74808 10238 KABIR SACHDEVA MOHIT SACHDEVA
KOMALPREET KAUR 
SACHDEVA

239 EZY/1163/2627/79270 10239 MEET KHANNA KARAN KHANNA KAVITA

240 EZY/1163/2627/79278 10240 MAHIKA KHANNA KARAN KHANNA KAVITA
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241 EZY/1163/2627/75211 10241 VIVAAN ARORA SHIVANI SAURAV ARORA

242 EZY/1163/2627/72303 10242 AANYA GUPTA SHALINI NAVIN GUPTA

243 EZY/1163/2627/73597 10243 TAVISH SAPRA NIKITA SAPRA RAJAT SAPRA

244 EZY/1163/2627/74214 10244 IKBIR SINGH KHOKHAR BHAVIKA CHHUNEJA MANDEEP KHOKHAR

245 EZY/1163/2627/72072 10245 NYRA WADHWA TANYA WADHWA SAGAR WADHWA

246 EZY/1163/2627/71823 10246 NEKSHA JAIN NEHA JAIN LAKSHAY JAIN

247 EZY/1163/2627/76550 10247 TANAY AGGARWAL ANJALI AGGARWAL SHIV AGGARWAL

248 EZY/1163/2627/81776 10248 PRINCY SHARMA NEHA SHARMA MANKIT SHARMA

249 EZY/1163/2627/77465 10249 AKIRA ARORA AASTHA ARORA ROHIT ARORA

250 EZY/1163/2627/76018 10250 ISHAANVI SINGH POORNIMA PARAMJEET

251 EZY/1163/2627/74890 10251 ABHIRAJ ARORA DIVYANSHI VAID ANSHUL ARORA

252 EZY/1163/2627/77932 10252 SAMARA SATI PRIYANKA NEGI PRADEEP SATI

253 EZY/1163/2627/81535 10253 VEDANTH ARUN KARTHA VIDYA MENON R ARUN KARTHA

254 EZY/1163/2627/81465 10254 KAASHVI SHWETA BALAM SINGH

255 EZY/1163/2627/80029 10255 MANIT BASHANI SHALU KARAN BASHANI

256 EZY/1163/2627/82122 10256 MITANSH KHANDELWAL ARTI HIMANSHU GUPTA

257 EZY/1163/2627/79775 10257 TRISHAAN VERMA SALONI THUKRAL VERMA GOVINDA VERMA

258 EZY/1163/2627/83299 10258 ERIANNA TALWAR SAHIBAA BLAGGANA ABHINAV TALWAR

259 EZY/1163/2627/81544 10259 NIVEDYA ARUN KARTHA
VIDYA MADHUSOODHANAN 
MENON R ARUN KARTHA

260 EZY/1163/2627/80030 10260 AYRA GAMBHIR ARUSHI PAHWA ROHIT GAMBHIR

261 EZY/1163/2627/79276 10261 KHUSHVIK SUNEJA PALLAVI SHARMA RAHUL SUNEJA

262 EZY/1163/2627/82520 10262 VAANI DEEPIKA MEENA DINESH MEENA

263 EZY/1163/2627/82582 10263 MAAYON KAVITA AHUJA SHASHI BHUSHAN AHUJA

264 EZY/1163/2627/82317 10264 JASTEG SINGH CHETNA KAUR SINGH HARPREET SINGH KALSI

265 EZY/1163/2627/82533 10265 SIYAAN BAJAJ HEENA JATIN BAJAJ

266 EZY/1163/2627/82803 10266 ANIKA TIWARI NIKITA SHARMA ANKIT TIWARI

267 EZY/1163/2627/82695 10267 AVYUKT KRIPLANI ADITIKA SEHGAL ABHSIHEK KRIPLANI

268 EZY/1163/2627/82991 10268 DEIVIK Y RAJAN RAKSHA SELVARAJU YUVA RAJAN N

269 EZY/1163/2627/82987 10269 BHUVIKA GOYAL MEENU GOYAL SOURABH GOYAL

270 EZY/1163/2627/78597 10270 DEV BANIWAL GEETIKA DEEPAK BANIWAL
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271 EZY/1163/2627/82967 10271 NEHMAT GANDHI ANKITA GANDHI LOVEY GANDHI

272 EZY/1163/2627/82486 10272 LAVISH SOLANKI MONIKA CHETAN SOLANKI

273 EZY/1163/2627/82707 10273 JIYANSH AGGARWAL KAJOL AGGARWAL JATIN AGGARWAL

274 EZY/1163/2627/76502 10274 JANHVI GOEL SRISHTY AGGARWAL RITESH GOEL

275 EZY/1163/2627/75212 10275 ZENIA CHAUDHARY MANJANA CHAUDHARY YOGESH

276 EZY/1163/2627/81384 10276 RAM SHARMA DEEP SHIKHA UPADHYAY UMESH SHARMA

277 EZY/1163/2627/73056 10277 NITARA ANAND DEEPIKA ANAND VIMAL

278 EZY/1163/2627/80808 10278 TAKSHVI NARULA NIKITA NARULA ANUJ NARULA

279 EZY/1163/2627/80866 10279 ADITRI ARUNA PASSI AMIT KUMAR

280 EZY/1163/2627/80863 10280 KRIDAY DHAWAN SHIVANI DEEPAK KUMAR DHAWAN

281 EZY/1163/2627/80379 10281 LAVIT GARG SHAGUN GARG GAURAV GARG

282 EZY/1163/2627/80801 10282 AANVYA GUPTA BHAVIKA BANSAL KARTIK GUPTA

283 EZY/1163/2627/80970 10283 VEDA GUSAIN BHUMIKA SHARMA ABHISHEK GUSAIN

284 EZY/1163/2627/80194 10284 MISHIKA REEMA SHARMA KAPIL SHARMA

285 EZY/1163/2627/80905 10285 DITYA YADAV PRIYANKA ROHIT

286 EZY/1163/2627/74712 10286 AYANSH GOYAL KALPANA GOYAL SUMIT GOYAL

287 EZY/1163/2627/81067 10287 HAYA IMRAN SAYBA PARVEEN IMRAN

288 EZY/1163/2627/77507 10288 KIYANSH SINGH ARCHANA SINGH ABHISHEK KUMAR

289 EZY/1163/2627/81238 10289 PAVIKA GULATI GARIMA ARORA GAGAN GULATI

290 EZY/1163/2627/81278 10290 STAVYA TIWARI SUNAYNA SINGH THAKUR DEEPAK TIWARI

291 EZY/1163/2627/81248 10291 YUVEN GUPTA SURBHI GUPTA AKSHAY GUPTA

292 EZY/1163/2627/71924 10292 DAKSHA VARSHA DALAL RAVI KUMAR

293 EZY/1163/2627/74169 10293 GAURITA BHATIA CHANCHAL LALWANI DILIP BHATIA

294 EZY/1163/2627/81491 10294 ARIKA JAIN SHWETA JAIN TUSHAR JAIN

295 EZY/1163/2627/81556 10295 HEMISH NANCY SANDAL JITENDER RATTA

296 EZY/1163/2627/81541 10296 MOHAMMAD ZIHAAN MEW SAMRIN KHAN IQBAL HUSSAIN

297 EZY/1163/2627/72369 10297 JIYA AGGARWAL PRERNA BANSAL HARSH AGGARWAL

298 EZY/1163/2627/80754 10298 NITYANSH BAWEJA RICHA GUPTA ADITYA BAWEJA

299 EZY/1163/2627/81642 10299 MIVAAN JAIN DEEPSHIKHA GAUTAM ANURAG JAIN

300 EZY/1163/2627/81647 10300 TANISHI VEDALANKAR SHEETAL CHAUDHARY SANKALP VEDALANKAR
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301 EZY/1163/2627/81741 10301 RUDRA SINGH BHATIA DISHA PUNEET

302 EZY/1163/2627/70689 10302 AARNA KAUR BANSAL DR.MALVIKA BAGATI BANSAL DR.JEETENDER SINGH BANSAL

303 EZY/1163/2627/70499 10303 SHANAYA GOGIA MYRA GOGIA AMIT GOGIA

304 EZY/1163/2627/72671 10304 CHAITANYAA SHARMA PRERNA SHARMA BRIJESH KUMAR

305 EZY/1163/2627/81874 10305 MAIRA MOHINI YOGENDRA RAM

306 EZY/1163/2627/80237 10306 ATHARV MISHRA NIDHI GROVER BHARAT MISHRA

307 EZY/1163/2627/81879 10307 NAMAN ARORA KOMAL ARORA CHIRAG ARORA

308 EZY/1163/2627/82796 10308 NYRA HOTWANI KIRTI BHARAT HOTWANI

309 EZY/1163/2627/73636 10309 PRISHA SINGH MEHA SINGH MUKESH SINGH

310 EZY/1163/2627/78218 10310 YUVRAJ AHUJA SHRADDHA AHUJA MOHIT AHUJA

311 EZY/1163/2627/78830 10311 KIANA GULATI MANISHA GANDHI KUNAL GULATI

312 EZY/1163/2627/69713 10312 SANSKRITI GAUR KOMAL GAUTAM UJJWAL GAUR

313 EZY/1163/2627/79325 10313 SHREYANSH KUNDRA ASHA PAWAN KUMAR

314 EZY/1163/2627/69394 10314 DHRITI JINDAL RITIKA SHUBHAM JINDAL

315 EZY/1163/2627/74556 10315 SHIVANSH SONAM ANKUSH

316 - 10316 RUSHIV POPLI SHRUTI POPLI MR. RAHUL POPLI

317 - 10317 MITAKSHI SACHDEVA LISHA SACHDEVA CHIRAG SACHDEVA

318 - 10318 MITANSH GOYAL SHIVANI GOYAL TARUN GOYAL

319 - 10319 PAHAL JAIN RUCHI SRIVASTAVA ANKUR JAIN

320 - 10320 BHAVYANSH JHUNJHUNODYA NISHA KUMAWAT RICHHAPAL KUMAWAT

321 - 10321 HARNOOR CHANDNA BHARTI CHANDNA AMIT KUMAR CHANDNA

322 - 10322 AADVIK JAIN RIDHIMA JAIN ANUJ JAIN

323 - 10323 RITVIK JANGID MANISHA JANGID BHERU LAL SUTHAR

324 - 10324 NISHANT MEENA MAMTA MEENA HARI NARAYAN MEENA

325 - 10325 RHAESH TANEJAA PUSHPA RANI TANEJA UJJWAL TANEJA

326 - 10326 NEHAAN GUPTA NEHA GUPTA ASHISH GUPTA

327 - 10327 NIKUNJ MANJALI MANOJ KUMAR

328 - 10328 IVAAN GUPTA RITIKA GUPTA AYUSH GUPTA

329 - 10329 AARAV JAIN PUJA JAIN AKHIL JAIN

330 - 10330 KIYANSH KATHPAL INSHA SATIJA KATHPAL GAURAV KHATPAL
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331 - 10331 MISHIKA GUPTA POONAM GUPTA SAURABH GUPTA

332 - 10332 KIAAN BUDHIRAJA SHITANSHU BUDHIRAJA PRINCE BUDHIRAJA

333 - 10333 SHIVAY JAIN NIDHI JAIN RISHABH JAIN

334 - 10334 HETVI SRIVASTVA RENU SRIVASTVA AKASH SRIVASTVA

335 - 10335 HEMAN SINGH MANISHA BHAGCHAND BAIRWA

336 - 10336 KAIRA GUPTA ANJALI GUPTA ASHWARYA GUPTA

337 - 10337 LABDHI HIRAWAT SHALINI GUPTA PRAFUL HIRAWAT

338 - 10338 KIARA KAPOOR RADHIKA KAPOOR RAJINDER 

339 - 10339 PRISHA ANAND VIDUSHI ANAND SIDDHARTH ANAND

340 - 10340 MANREET KAUR GURPREET KAUR GURPREET SINGH

341 - 10341 AYANSH GARG PRIYANSHI JAIN ABHIMANYU GARG

342 - 10342 TURVI MUSKAN RANJAN YATIN RANJAN

343 - 10343 AVIRAJ GARG MEENAKSHI AGARWAL RAVI GARG

344 - 10344 SUYAKKSH MALHOTRA KANIKA MALHOTRA CHETAN MALHOTRA

345 - 10345 KRIDHA BANSAL NEETU BANSAL ANKIT BANSAL

346 - 10346 KRITIKA SINGHAL PRIYANKA JAIN HIMANSHU GUPTA

347 - 10347 KRITVIK SINGHAL PRIYANKA JAIN HIMANSHU GUPTA

348 - 10348 SHARVI SINGH DEEPSHIKHA CHAURASIA PRAVEEN KUMAR

349 - 10349 KANVI MANVI VARUN ARORA

350 - 10350 HINAYA VALECHA DEEPA DHAMEJA PRADEEP SONI

351 - 10351 SHUBHIKA ROHATGI NEHA ROHATGI SAURAV ROHATGI

352 - 10352 AADVIK JAIN PRIYANKA AGGARWAL AKHIL JAIN

353 - 10353 MYSHAA KAKAR SHREYA KAKAR ANIRUDH KAKAR

354 - 10354 PRATHAM SACHDEVA SHILPA KABIR SACHDEVA

355 - 10355 GAURI RATHI RADHIKA RATHI LALIT RATHI
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